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CEYOC 2025 - Sprint

Startova listina 2025-04-06
M 16 - CEYOC 71 prihlasok 3060m (16) Start 1

30 10:35 Kulakov, Tymofii Sever 8653565
27 10:36 Nikitenko, Arkadii O-Gard 8653479
69 10:37 Gwozdz, Krystian UKS Arkady Raszkow 8618320
10 10:38 Nagy, Norbert Hungary Youth Team 8090827
56 10:39 Koval¢ik, Petr TSM OLK MSK 8000245

8 10:40 Janosi, Viktor Hungary Youth Team 8020910
47 10:41 Csikods, Péter Tabani Spartacus SKE 8203096
46 10:42 Kocur, Boris Team Slovakia 8518357

6 10:43 Piasecki, Maciej HKS Azymut Mochy 8517304
23 10:44 lichenko, Arsenii KSO O-Kompas 8653540
33 1045 Savaryn, Artem Sever 8110262

9 10:46 Molnér, Ivan Hungary Youth Team 8011544
43 10:47 Zhukovskyi, Vladyslav Sunrise 8529566
58 10:48 Matousek, Jan TSM OLK MSK 8022645
48 10:49 Czovek, Lérinc Tabani Spartacus SKE 8043120
19 10:50 Szabd, Daniel Team Slovakia 8110032

5 10:51 Niedzielski, Mikotaj HKS Azymut Mochy 8062025
12 10:52 Tas, Richard Hungary Youth Team 8090305
31 10:53 Kyslian, Mykyta Sever 8514952
25 10:54 Dukmas, Kostiantyn O-Gard 8653468
20 10:55 Dousek, Vilem KOS TJ Tesla Brno 8058058
66 10:56 Dittrich, Matous$ TSM Valassko 8660358
59 10:57 Mokrosz, Mateusz TSM OLK MSK 8014500

7 10:58 Pietrak, Bruno HKS Azymut Mochy 8062021
18 10:59 Nemcek, Daniel Jozef Team Slovakia 8200057
36 11:00 Zamkovyi, Vladyslav Sever 8653591
26 11:01 Galitko, Platon O-Gard 8653471
50 11:02 Koélner, Anze Team Slovenia 8639680
64 11:03 Engel, Adam TSM Praha 2 8047223
57 11:04 Lutera, Oliver TSM OLK MSK 8085198
67 11:05 Maslan, Prokop TSM Valassko 8050910

2 11:06 Kuronya, Rudolf Balatonfiurredi Sport Club 8648830
40 11:07 Polényi, Samuel Team Slovakia 8006744
21 11:08 Fedotov, Andrii KSO O-Kompas 8653523
53 11:09 Sedej, Rok Team Slovenia 8639740
16 11:10 Wisniewski, Adam Junior Team Poland 8095410
55 11:11 Bruk, Tomas TSM OLK MSK 8003598
32 11:12 Polskyi, Tymofii Sever 8653587

3 11:13 Vajda, Mark Godollsi Kirchhofer SE 8333323
42 11:14 Sobolivskyi, Makar Sunky 8508147
39 11:15 Paulus, Michal Team Slovakia 8512640
11 11:16 Sugta, Béla Barnabas Hungary Youth Team 8410084
14 11:17 tadomirski, Szymon Junior Team Poland 8140609
62 11:18 Turek, Josef TSM OLK MSK 8514569
34 11:19 Savchenko, lllia Sever 8653576
24 11:20 Loboiko, Damir KSO O-Kompas 8653543
68 11:21 Pekarek, David TSM Valassko 8680313
49 11:22 Bizjak, Beno Team Slovenia 8031279
29 11:23 Bagley, Danil OXYGEN 8653447
38 11:24 Knutelsky, Juraj Team Slovakia 8009205
60 11:25 Pospisil, Tomas TSM OLK MSK 8512642
37 11:26 Zhydkov, lvan Sever 8514973
65 11:27 Etrych, Jonas TSM Praha 2 8016296
13 11:28 Varsanyi, Adam Hungary Youth Team 8201002
71 11:29 Trepczynski, Franciszek UKS Orientus Lodz 8007743
22 11:30 Chykin, Sviatoslav KSO O-Kompas 8653705

1 11:31 Horvath, Cseg6 ARAK 8110810
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Marko, Michal

Bruk, Lukas
Mtynkowiak, Fabian
Obid, Anze
Jankowski, Leon
Nikolaeinko, Vladyslav
Simon, Balazs
Bukovac, Lukas
Elleder, Jan
Tomashevskyi, Andrii
Mlakar, Robi
Hrysanchuk, Mykola
Tobias, Otta
Pachnik, Antoni

63 prihlasok
Romanchenko, Dmytro
Tejkl, Stépan
Micha¢, Samuel
Hyxa, Jan

Parulski, Alan
Ukleja, Krzysztof
Csoboth, Mihaly
Grzymkiewicz, Mateusz
Gurskaya, Hanna
Solenicki, Gabrijel
Dokupil, Jan
Racansky, Jifi
Kutek, Matgj

Pintér, Gergé
Gantar, Borut

Papp, Zoltan Samuel
Petrenko, Volodymyr
Rzenca, Tomasz
Dolny, Michal
Mrkvica, Vaclav
Braun, Vilmos
Bolechowski, Pawet
Vicek, Tomas
Trzeciak, Antoni
Zhukovskyi, Artem
Cisar, David
Gojmerac, Luka
Drahonovsky, Tomas
Chodlewski, Antoni
Drapella, Stanistaw
Hegedis, Marton
Barchuk, Maksym
Smelik, Daniel
Zapotocky, Jifi
Podrabsky, Ctibor
Ptacek, Jonas
Ciupa, Jan

Bujdoso, Mark

Kiss, Agoston
Wodzicki, Filip
Velan, Matus
Antonin, Macala
Solovenko, Oleh
Bizjak, Bozo
Timchakovsky, Oleksandr
Bonifert, Gergely
Schwab, Filip

Mica, Jan

Team Slovakia
TSM OLK MSK
HKS Azymut Mochy
Team Slovenia
UKS Orientus Lodz
O-Gard

Szegedi Tajfutd és Kérnyezetvéd6 Egyesilet

Team Slovakia
TSM Praha 2

Sever

Team Slovenia
Sunky

TSM OLK MSK
Junior Team Poland

3280 m (19)
OXYGEN

TSM Praha 2

Team Slovakia

TSM Jestédska oblast
HKS Azymut Mochy
Junior Team Poland
Hungary Youth Team
UKS Orientus Lodz
WKS Wawel

Team Croatia

Team Slovakia

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
TSM Jestédska oblast
Hungary Youth Team
Team Slovenia
Gerecse Tajfuté Club
Sever

Junior Team Poland
Team Slovakia

TSM OLK MSK
Hungary Youth Team
WKS Wawel

TSM Valassko

Junior Team Poland
Sunrise

Team Slovakia

Team Croatia

TSM Jestédska oblast
WKS Wawel

Junior Team Poland
Hungary Youth Team
AsumyT

Team Slovakia

TSM Praha 2

TSM Jestédska oblast
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
UKS Orientus Lodz
Hungary Youth Team
Godoll6i Kirchhofer SE
Junior Team Poland
Team Slovakia

TSM OLK MSK
Sever

Team Slovenia
OXYGEN

Hungary Youth Team
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
TSM OLK MSK
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8019948
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8014503
8653480
8509187
8508186
52377

8070410

Start 1
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8090146
8518354
8022656
85183044
8500250
8224488
8623612
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8522531
8004271
8003260
8071126
8639730
8000502
8653522
8412209
8300010
8116831
8301956

8663111
8195833
8530073
8648615
8200064
8667957

8011107
8008124
8007759
8662739
8648622
8663117
8070717
8007227
8080705
8280815
8006542
8110482
8047199
8653436
8031281
8653536
8301957
8000710
8482572
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Horashko, Volodymyr
Zhytkov, Yevhen
Janotka, David
Lanenko, Vladislav
Dmytrienko, Oleg
Urvalek, Jan
Janecek, Jachym
Sedlacek, Patrik
Malus, Ozbej
Volkov, Maksym
Badrak, Oleksandr
Stepanek, Ondrej
Holas, Stépan
Lesjak, Karlo
Gural, Artem

73 prihlasok
Dankova, Inna
Volkova, Maja
Roman, Antonina
Erzen, Nika
Slamova, Julie
Gosciniak, Wiktoria
Hengsperger, Lilla
Mauer, Luca
Ignatieva, Inna
Juracakova, Judita
Horska, Lucia

Szafarewicz, Katarzyna

Kubi¢kova, Lucie
Kolotylo, Polina
Gantar, Brina
Kyslian, Diana
Abramenko, Nadiia
Pavelkova, Eva
Méacajova, Zina
Marciniak, Klaudia
Felfoldi, Zsdéfia
Deli¢, Dora

Braun, Emma
Lostakova, Ela
Panchenko, lvanna
Trzeciak, Klaudia
Gustafikova, Daniela
Szakal-Bir6, Sara
Samarkova, Amélie
Bohne, Amelia
Hetnar, Oliwia
Kaposvari, Tunde
Abramenko, Vira
Danko, Bordka
BokiSova, Johana
Syrova, Lucia
Breksa, Blanka
Vickova, Markéta
Wysocka, Michalina
Heizer, Aliz
Yuzkova, Kira
Kolotylo, Anna
Kolarova, Veronika
Jonasova, Ema
Kawulokova, Tereza
Juriéan, Ema
Wojczyk, Zofia
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KSO O-Kompas
Sever

Team Slovakia
OXYGEN

Zelesta

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
TSM OLK MSK
TSM Praha 2
Team Slovenia
Team Slovakia
OXYGEN

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
TSM OLK MSK
Team Croatia
Zelesta

2760 m (15)

KSO O-Kompas
Team Slovakia
Junior Team Poland
Team Slovenia

TSM Valassko

UKS Arkady Raszkow
Hungary Youth Team
Gerecse Tajfuto Club
KSO O-Kompas
TSM OLK MSK
Team Slovakia
Junior Team Poland
TSM Valassko
Sunky

Team Slovenia
Sever

KSO O-Kompas
TSM OLK MSK
Team Slovakia
Junior Team Poland
Hungary Youth Team
Team Croatia

Vizsla SE

TSM Praha 2

KSO O-Kompas
UKS Arkady Raszkow
Team Slovakia
Hungary Youth Team
TSM OLK MSK
HKS Azymut Mochy
Junior Team Poland
Szegedi Tajfutd és Kornyezetvédd Egyesiilet
KSO O-Kompas
Hungary Youth Team
TSM OLK MSK
Team Slovakia

WKS Wawel

TSM Valassko
Junior Team Poland
Hungary Youth Team
KSO O-Kompas
Sunky

TSM Praha 2

Team Slovakia

TSM OLK MSK
Team Croatia

UKS Orientus Lodz

8653481
8653450
8532274
8653609
8508168
8100019
8113535
8080829
8639673
8071316
8653624
8208112
8004331
8527701
8508016

Start 1

8653790
8071304
8013932
8482566
8660362
8028100
8282103
8670433
8522605
8501545
8110448
8062064
8063060
8653841
8031282
8525922
8653589
8510288
8522945
8201056
8000961
8509316
8516976
8013933
8196056
8091403
8110473
8222009
8514544
8523101
8090517
8019440
8653561
8190139
8144126
8400037

8482070
8345992
8041007
8653559
8653667
8137518
8500675
8003651
8420982
8500245
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Kozyczkowska, Anna
Osinska, Anastasiia
Konovalenko, Anastasiia
Bizjak, Julija
Lanatorova, Lucia
Cymorkova, Julie
Mis, Milena
Plibanska, Natalia
Derezhenets, Sofiia
Rokita, Antonina
Kesserli-Lukacs, Anna
Tomaskova, Anna
Likhtanska, Yuliia
Mullis, Carolina
Deli¢, Sara
Baranivska, Viktoria
Jordanova, Nelly
Nikofajuk, Martyna
Braun, Katalin
Horvath, Szilvia
Witkowska, Agata
Tomankova, Alice
Pelepets, Viktoriia
Jarc, Ajda

Paterek, Hanna
Sereda, Daria

51 prihlasok
Erzen, Nea
Biskupska, Julia
Yenkalo, Olha
Rychla, Karolina
Hubackova, Sabina
Janosi, Timea
Mianowska, Antonina
Pinkavova, Eliska
Oksiuchenko, Yevheniia
Obid, Neza
RGzigkova, Zofie
Déra, Csepke
Pauli¢kova, Tereza
Mosiienko, Kateryna
Porzycz, Matgorzata
Varga, Fanni
Juréikova, Nina
Stryckova, Barbora
Gottwaldova, Amalie
Vajda, Julia
Stonska, Antonina
Shuriberko, Viktoriia
Klymeniuk, Iryna
Burdova, Hana
Hladikova, Julie
Kunaskova, Karolina
Kula, Maja

Kolner, Brina
Richterova, Ema
Biskupska, Matgorzata
Veress, Anna
Danké, Boglarka
Mikuta, Daria
Zaoralova, Eliska
Oliinyk, Yelizaveta
Zaborilova, Anna

Junior Team Poland
Sunky

KSO O-Kompas
Team Slovenia
Team Slovakia
TSM OLK MSK
HKS Azymut Mochy
AsnmyT

Sunky

Junior Team Poland

Szegedi Tajfutd és Kérnyezetvédd Egyesulet

TSM OLK MSK
Sunky

TSM Praha 2

Team Croatia
AsnmyT

TSM OLK MSK
Junior Team Poland
Hungary Youth Team

Szegedi Tajfuté és Kornyezetvédé Egyesiilet

UKS Orientus Lodz
TSM OLK MSK
Sunky

Team Slovenia
HKS Azymut Mochy
Sever

2960 m (15)
Team Slovenia
Junior Team Poland
AsumyT

TSM OLK MSK
TSM Valassko
Hungary Youth Team
Junior Team Poland
TSM OLK MSK
OXYGEN

Team Slovenia

TSM Valassko
Hungary Youth Team
TSM OLK MSK
KSO O-Kompas
Junior Team Poland
Hungary Youth Team
Team Slovakia

TSM ValaSsko

TSM OLK MSK
Hungary Youth Team
Junior Team Poland
Zelesta

Sever

TSM OLK MSK
TSM Praha 2

TSM Jestédska oblast
Junior Team Poland
Team Slovenia

TSM OLK MSK
WKS Wawel
Hungary Youth Team
Tabani Spartacus SKE
Junior Team Poland
TSM OLK MSK
WKS Wawel

TSM Jestédska oblast
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8006516
8507610
8016066
8031283
434822

8004343
8062029
8653766
8506593
8190908
8026638
8183015
8089673
8080812
8328888
8653676
8076623
8013957
8301958
8019436
8618392
8680326
8680077
8639706
8636183
8682009

Start 1

8044534
8000584
8505417
8654881
8482100
8515055
8131207
8113502
8653469

8508292
8120407
8226374
1110236
8515505
8123451
8071305
8660375
8006759
8499955
8000395
8508079
8514706
8507623
8116730
8014518
8002349
8639681
8409876

8410081
8007717
8073012
8482588

8012867
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317
313
329
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345
330
337
341
346

11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35

Cechova, Johana
Mikuta, Iga
Kovalc¢ikova, Alena
Gabor, Zsbfia
Baldrianova, Eva
Kamenicka, Tereza Ester
Olejnik, Jasmina
Kranzler, Stella
Veres, Diana
Moszkowicz, Julia
Rawecka, Zofia
Matouskova, Johana
Tomaskova, Matilda
Vondrackova, Alzbéta
Spizewska, Hanna

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Junior Team Poland
TSM OLK MSK
Hungary Youth Team
TSM Praha 2

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Junior Team Poland
TSM OLK MSK
Hungary Youth Team
WKS Wawel

UKS Orientus Lodz
TSM OLK MSK
TSM Jestédska oblast
TSM Praha 2

UKS Orientus Lodz
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8180908
8300107
8004292
8081121
8660533
8183102
8348977
8511592
8517361

8339310
8022633
8656542
8226349
8500246



